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Broker Price Opinion Exterior Inspection
Interior Inspection

Property Address: 30463 Misty Creek Vendor ID: 4684040

City, State, Zip: Menifee, CA 92584 Deal Name:

Loan Number: 000876 Inspection Date: 11/16/2018

2nd Loan / Client #: Subject APN: 360-472-028

Property Occupancy Status N/A Does the Property Appear Secure? Yes Est. Monthly Rent $1,650

Currently Listed
No

Currently List Broker List Broker Contact # Initial List Price Initial List Date Current List Price DOM / CDOM

Is the Subject Listing Currently Pending? Date of Contract CDOM to Contract

Sold in the last
12 Months?

No

Sale Price:
Sale Date:

Subject Property Comments / External Influences
Last Sold 12/27/2012 for $165,000. Property is Vacant

Subject Sold Comp 1 Sold Comp 2 Sold Comp 3 List Comp 1 List Comp 2 List Comp 3

Address 30463 Misty Creek
Menifee, CA 92584

30461 Pine Creek
Dr
Menifee, CA 92584

26838 Mountain
Glen Dr
Menifee, CA 92584

26960 Wildflower
St
Menifee, CA 92584

30524 Wyndham
Ct
Menifee, CA 92584

26932 Hanford St
Menifee, CA 92584

26933 Mirabella Ct
Menifee, CA 92584

Proximity 0.12 Miles 0.09 Miles 0.14 Miles 0.07 Miles 0.27 Miles 0.1 Miles
Sale/List Price $382,000 $360,000 $379,900 $349,000 $355,000 $339,999
Sale Date 11/7/2018 9/18/2018 10/18/2018 active pending pending
Price Per Sq.ft. $175.00 $191.00 $204.89 $216.22 $198.63 $202.05 $253.35
Initial List Price $379,000 $360,000 $379,900 $369,000 $364,900 $339,999
Initial List Date 8/2/2018 7/30/2018 8/15/2018 8/29/2018 7/6/2018 10/8/2018
Current/Final List $379,000 $360,000 $379,900 $349,000 $355,000 $339,999
DOM/CDOM 59 / 59 12 / 12 10 / 10 66 / 66 20 / 20 5 / 5
Sales Type Fair Market Fair Market Fair Market Fair Market Fair Market Fair Market
Finance Incentives 9000 3000 3000 0 0 0
Living Area 2000 2000 1757 1757 1757 1757 1342
#Rooms/Bed/Bath 1 12 / 4 / 2.5 12 / 4 / 2.5 10 / 4 / 2 9 / 3 / 2 9 / 3 / 2 9 / 3 / 2 9 / 3 / 2
Year Built 2002 2002 2002 2003 2003 2001 2003
Bsmnt SF/% Finished

Lot Size 0.13ac 0.13ac 0.13ac 0.22ac 0.27ac 0.15ac 0.12ac
Property Type SF Detach SF Detach SF Detach SF Detach SF Detach SF Detach SF Detach
Style / Quality 2-Story Conv / Q4 2-Story Conv / Q4 Single Story / Q4 Single Story / Q4 Single Story / Q4 Single Story / Q4 Single Story / Q4
# of Units 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Condition C4 C4 C3 C4 C4 C4 C4
Pool/Spa None Yes / Yes No / Yes Yes / Yes No / No No / No No / No
View Residential Residential Residential Residential Residential Residential Residential
Porch/Patio/Deck Yes / Yes / No Yes / Yes / No Yes / Yes / No Yes / Yes / No Yes / Yes / No Yes / Yes / No Yes / Yes / No
Fireplace No Yes Yes Yes No No Yes
Garage 2 Attached 2 Attached 2 Attached 2 Attached 2 Attached 2 Attached 2 Attached
Other Features Nothing Noted Landscaped Landscaped Landscaped RV Parking Landscaped Landscaped
HOA Fees 50/mo 0/mo 28/mo 27/mo 25/mo 34/mo 27/mo
Subdivision None None Country Meadows

2
Tba Country Meadows Country Meadows Country Meadows

School District Riverside Unified Perris Union High Perris Union High Perris Union High Menifee Union Menifee Union Menifee Union
Common Amenities
Data Source - ID MLS - 360472028 MLS - SW18187822 MLS - SW18185564 MLS - SW18198673 MLS - SW18210618 MLS - SW18162500 MLS - SW18241587

Market Time 30-90 days As-Is Price Estimate As-Repaired Price Estimate Land Only Price

Anticipated Sale Price $350,000 $350,000 $54,109

Recommended List Price $350,000 $350,000

Recommended Sales Strategy: As - Is Repaired
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Address City BR BA Lot Size Sale/List Date Year Built Sale/List Price Distance
• 30463 Misty Creek Menifee 4 2.5 0.13ac 2002

1 30461 Pine Creek Dr Menifee 4 2.5 0.13ac 11/7/2018 2002 $382,000 0.12 Miles

2 26838 Mountain Glen Dr Menifee 4 2 0.13ac 9/18/2018 2002 $360,000 0.09 Miles

3 26960 Wildflower St Menifee 3 2 0.22ac 10/18/2018 2003 $379,900 0.14 Miles

1 30524 Wyndham Ct Menifee 3 2 0.27ac 8/29/2018 2003 $349,000 0.07 Miles

2 26932 Hanford St Menifee 3 2 0.15ac 7/6/2018 2001 $355,000 0.27 Miles
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